CONTRACT
NUMBER
CONTRACT TITLE
BRIEF CONTRACT
REQUIREMENT DESCRIPTION
INCUMBENT CONTRACTOR NAME BUSINESS TYPE
CONTRACT PERIOD OF
PERFORMANCE
TOTAL
CONTRACT
VALUE
FA2517-15-F-9012 Satellite Communications A&AS for HQAFSPC SATCOM mission area. LinQuest Corporation SB OASIS/LB 15 Sep 15 - 14 Sep 20 $7.8M
FA2517-15-F-9015 Base Realignment Support A&AS Basing Program & Programming Plan Support Spectrum Comm Inc. SB/SDVOSB 29 Sep 15 - 28 Sep 20 $828K
FA2517-15-F-9017 Positioning, Navigation, and Timing A&AS for Positioning, navigation, and timing support Odyssey Systems, Inc. SB 28 Sep 15 - 27 Sep 20 $5.8M
FA2517-15-F-9018 Strategy Plans Branch A&AS Strategic Planning Support LinQuest Corporation SB OASIS/LB 29 Sep 15 - 28 Sep 20 $8.6M
FA2517-15-F-9019 Missile Warning/Missile Defense A&AS for Space Based Infrared System and Mobile Ground System Support Odyssey Systems, Inc. SB 28 Sep 15 - 27 Sep 20 $5.9M
FA2517-15-F-9020 Air Force Forces Support A&AS Svs for Technical, system analysis, programmatic, analytical, and staffing support Sigmatech, Inc. SB 1 Sep 15 - 31 Aug 20 $2.6M
FA2517-15-F-9022 Financial Mgmt Program Support A&AS for Program Analysis and Management Support Program Sigmatech, Inc. SB 29 Sep 15 - 28 Sep 20 $2.1M
FA2517-15-F-9023 Analytical Visualization Tool (AVT) II Analytical Visualization Tool Support for N-NC/J3 Applied Defense Solutions SB 15 Sep 15 - 14 Dec 21 $1.4M
FA2517-16-F-9002 SSNAM
Software enhancement (modification, maintenance, configuration control, data file generation,
execution of analytical runs for Space Surveillance Network Analysis Model
Sigmatech, Inc. SB 14 Mar 16 - 13 Mar 21 $2.5M
FA2517-16-F-9004 Cyber Management
A&AS for HQAFSPC A2/3/6 financial analysis, expeditionary comm analysis support, cyber
support and cyber management.
Odyssey Systems, Inc. SB 31 Mar 16 - 30 Mar 21 $7.2M
FA2517-16-F-9005 Ops Cap Technical system analysis, programmatic, analytical and staffing support LinQuest Corporation SB OASIS/LB 01 May 16 - 31 Oct 21 $40.0M
FA2517-16-F-9007 AFSPC PPBE Support AF & AFSPC Planning, Programming, Budgeting and Execution and Financial Support processes Tecolote Research Inc SB 4 May 16 - 3 May 21 $7.2M
FA2517-16-F-9008 Cyber Weapons Portfolio
Life cycle strategic planning, sustainment, information assurance, technical expertise and
programmatic support.
Sawdey Solution Services Inc. SB/SDV/WOSB 1 Jun 16 - 31 May 21 $3.6M
FA2517-16-F-9009 SSA-C2
Space Situational Awareness Control Capabilities:  Technical, systems analysis support. Space
Control (SC) Mission Area Architecture and portfolio management.
Sigmatech, Inc. SB 12 Jul 16 - 11 Jul 21 $5.5M
FA2517-16-F-9010 CYSS
Operational requirements developments, cryptographic algorithm and COMSEC keying
material transitions, and COMSEC Field Support
LinQuest Corporation SB OASIS/LB 9 Jul 16 - 8 Jul 21 $8.7M
FA2517-16-F-9011 ACAAP
Analysis of cyberspace capabilities. These analyses will involve current and future cyberspace
capabilities for both blue and red sides
LinQuest Corporation SB OASIS/LB 29 Jul 16 - 28 May 21 $983K
FA2517-16-F-9012 LRN Support
Ops, planning, budget, resource analysis, reqmt development, msn comms engineering,
enterprise spt, configuration control, proj integration, studies, prgm review.
Sigmatech, Inc. SB 27 Jun 16 - 26 Jun 21 $19.7M
FA2517-16-F-9013 LRDR Program Integration Office (PIO)
Project Management support for Missile Defense Agency (MDA)/Long Range Discrimination
Radar (LRDR) bed down at CAFS
KT Consulting LLC SB/SDVOSB 11 Jul 16 - 10 Jul 21 $2.6M
For planning purposes, you can estimate that within 18-24 months prior to contract expiration, information will be posted on beta.SAM.gov pertaining to the reacquisition of these contracts.
PETERSON SMALL BUSINESS OFFICE CONTRACTS LIST
August 2020
OASIS TASK ORDERS
FA2517-16-F-9014 Space and Professional Development
Non personal Services in support of the Space Professional Development Program and
Cyberspace Professional Development Program
Sigmatech, Inc. SB 26 Jul 16 - 25 Jul 21 $5.2M
FA2517-16-F-9017 Cyber Networks Capability
Planning, Programming, Budgeting and Execution (PPBE) activities supporting the Joint
Capability Integration and Development System (JCIDS)
Advanced Concepts & Technologies SB 17 Aug 16 - 16 Aug 21 $3.2M
FA2517-16-F-9019
Formal Operations Requirements
Analysis
A&AS for HQAFSPC A5C/A5F to support Missile Warning, Missile Defense, Battlespace
Awareness, Technical Intelligence mission areas.
Cosla Corporation SB 16 Sep 16 - 27 Sep 21 $5.8M
FA2517-17-F-9004 HEMP
A&AS to support HEMP with radar and Satellite Communications expertise across three key
lanes of  HEMP Enterprise program.
Apogee Engineering LLC SB 15 Jun 17 - 14 Jun 22 $4.2M
FA2517-17-F-9008 Cybersecurity IA Support
Provide policy guidance and technical expertise for Air Force (AF) systems to comply with AF,
Federal, and Department of Defense (DoD) governance. (NETCENTS 2)
CDO Technologies SB 15 Apr 17 - 14 Apr 22 $5.8M
FA2517-17-F-9050 Program Support N-NC/J7 Program Support Apogee Engineering LLC SB 29 Sep 17 - 28 Mar 23 $1.4M
FA2517-18-F-5059 Civil Engineer Prgram Support Energy and Infrastructure Resilience Programming Support Sev1Tech Inc LB 21 Sep 18 - 29 Mar 24 $1.9M
FA2517-18-F-8000 SAMO Support Sensitive Activities Management Office Support Labor, CAF and Travel Advanced Concepts & Technologies SB 1 Sep 18 - 29 Feb 24 $8.2M
FA2517-18-F-9002  CSST management Cyberspace Support Squadron Training Management Management Solutions Inc SB 26 Jan 18 - 9 May 23 $2.4M
FA2517-18-F-9003 NORAD J3 Support NORAD J3 A&AS support for integrated tactical warning/attack assessment Apogee Engineering LLC SB 22 Jan 18 - 31 Jan 23 $650K
FA2517-18-F-9007  Maritime Warning Support Advisory and Assistance Services (A&AS) for Maritime Warning Apogee Engineering LLC SB 27 Feb 18 - 28 Feb 23 $1.6M
FA2517-18-F-9008  Vigilant Guard Support NORAD and USNORTHCOM J7 Support for VIGILANT GUARD Exercise Planning and Execution Artic Slope Technical Services Inc SB/ANC/8(a) 30 Jan 18 - 31 Jan 23 $5.8M
FA2517-18-F-9009 Cybersecurity Contractor Support
Developing, implementing, managing, and maintaining the Risk Management Framework
(RMF) Cybersecurity Program.
Sev1Tech, Inc. LB 03 Apr 18 - 30 Apr 23 $18.3M
FA2517-18-F-9011  J7 Exercise Support
Advisory and Assistance Services for Exercise Planning and Execution Support -
NORAD&USNORTHCOM J7
Artic Slope Technical Services Inc SB/ANC/8(a) 28 Feb 18 - 31 Aug 20 $9.7M
FA2517-18-F-9012 NORAD/NORTHCOM TSC & CS Support NORAD/USNORTHCOM J3 TSC&CS Support Labor Bowhead Logistics Solutions SB/ANC 14 Mar 18 - 20 Nov 22 $1.2M
FA2517-18-F-9014  Knowledge Operations
Cyber functional expertise and programmatic support for Cyberspace and Knowledge
Operations
Sawdey Solution Services Inc. SB/SDV/WOSB 24 Apr 18 - 9 May 23 $2.5M
FA2517-18-F-9015
AFSPC battlefield Management
Command & Control
Support development, analyses, planning, operational & tactical-level command and control
architecture development, tracking of Battle Management Command and Control (BMC2) in
support of AFSPC / Space Enterprise Capabilities Division (A5M)
Sawdey Solution Services Inc. SB/SDV/WOSB 1 Sep 18 - 31 Aug 23 $8.1M
FA2517-18-F-9018 J3 Joint Fires Targeting Support Advisory and Assistance Services for Joint Fires Targeting Support - USNORTHCOM J3 Bowhead Logistics Solutions SB/ANC 4 May 18 - 8 Nov 23 $1.6M
FA2517-18-F-9020 J7 NG Joint Training
Training and Exercise services in support of National Guard Domestic Operations training and
readiness requirements and joint training matters
Miracle Systems LLC SB 25 May 18 - 31 May 23 $8.8M
FA2517-18-F-9021 SMF AT II
Training product development support for the Ready Spacecrew Program (RSP) and Space
Mission Force (SMF)
Apogee Engineering LLC SB 19 Jul 18 - 26 Jan 24 $10.4M
FA2517-18-F-9021
AFSPC Integrated Air, Space,
Cyberspace and ISR Operations
Directorate Support
Training product development support for the Ready Spacecrew Program (RSP) and Space
Mission Force (SMF). Create Advanced Training (AT) products and provide assistance to
leadership at HQ AFSPC on implementation of SMF related efforts.
Apogee Engineering LLC SB 27 Sep 18 - 26 Feb 24 $2.5M
FA2517-18-F-9023 Enterprise Integration Office
Project management, program/acquisition support services, mission systems technical
expertise, cybersecurity/Information Assurance (IA) integration, communications planning, and
cross-functional integration support
Sev1Tech Inc LB 30 Sep 18 - 27 Dec 22 $7.8M
FA2517-18-F-9024 TTX DSCA ES Support
Advisory and Assistance Services for Table Top Exercise and Defense Support of Civil
Authorities (TTX and DSCA) ES Support
ITA International SB/SDVOSB 15 Aug 18 - 30 Nov 23 $4.2M
FA2517-18-F-9025 J5 Integrated Plans
Advisory and Assistance services for Integrated Planning support - NORAD and USNORTHCOM
J5
Loch Harbour Group SB/SDVOSB 15 Aug 18 - 3 Mar 24 $2.6M
FA2517-18-F-9026 J5 Strategy Policy Plans
Advisory & Assistance (A&AS) for Strategy, Policy and Plans Support - NORAD and
USNORTHCOM/J5
ITA International SB/SDVOSB 14 Sep 18 - 13 Mar 24 $2.8M
FA2517-19-F-9000
NORAD/NORTHCOM Command Center
Training Support
A&AS on planning, development, management, and execution necessary for efficient conduct
of joint training in support of Command Centers Training Programs.
Sawdey Solution Services Inc. SB/SDV/WOSB 1 Dec 18 - 30 Nov 23 $3.9M
FA2518-19-F-A001 AFSPC Space Warfighting Support
Non-personal services to coordinate and synchronize the development and refinement of the
Space Warfighting Construct (SWC) with the staffs of HQ AFSPC, AFSPC Wings.
Sigmatech, Inc SB 5 Apr 19 - 4 Oct 22 $4.3M
FA2595-19-F-A001 N/NC Counter Drug Support
NORAD and USNORTHCOM/J68 ADVISORY&ASSISTANCE(A&AS) COUNTER DRUG/COUNTER
TRANSNATIONAL ORGANIZED CRIME(CD/CTOC) SUPPORT Sawdey Solutions Services, Inc
SB/SDV/WOSB
12 Apr 19 - 30 Jul 25 $2.1M
FA2595-19-F-A002 NCR A&AS Support National Capital Region Advisory&Assistance Service Support
Apogee Engineering LLC
SB
3 Jun 19 - 30 Jun 24 $4.2M
FA2595-19-F-A003 NCR Joint Ops Ctr Support National Capital Region - Joint Operations Center
Miracle Systems LLC SB/8(a) 3 Jun 19 - 30 Jun 24 $4.3M
FA2595-19-F-A006 National Guard Training Support NORAD&USNORTHCOM/J723 National Guard Joint Training, Exercise and Readiness Support Miracle Systems LLC SB 1 Sep 19 - 30 Nov 24 $4.9M
FA2595-19-F-A009 N/NC J8 CPSAS A7AS Support
NORAD USNORTHCOM J8 Campaign Plan and Strategic Assessment Support advisory and
assistance services
Miracle Systems LLC SB 25 Sep 19 - 24 Mar 25 $3.2M
  FA2595-19-F-A011 N/NC J7 Training Support
NORAD NORTHCOM Training and Education Division J7 Instructional Systems Design and
Learning Management System Administration Support
Apogee Engineering SB 25 Sep 19 - 24 Mar 25 $2.1M
FA2518-19-F-A016 N/NC J2 support J2 Intelligence Support Services Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. LB 27 Sep 19 - 29 Sep 20 $845K
FA2517-19-F-A045 21 OSS SME Training Support
Subject Matter Expert assistance  for Space Control Training Flight.  Execute Space Control
Training within offensive and defensive space control.
Sev1Tech Inc LB 1 May 19 - 30 Oct 24 $3.7M
FA2595-20-C-0001 NORAD/NORTHCOM A&AS
Nuclear Planning and Execution System (NPES), Contingency Command Center (CCC)
operations and Continuity of Operations (COOP) support
Intecon LLC SB 23 Apr 20 - 26 Jan 22 $4M
FA2518-20-F-0001 Facilitate Business Transformation
Operational support services to Air Force Space Command Commercial Satellite
Communications Office to facilitate business transformation.
E3 Federal Solutions LLC LB 24 Oct 19 - 3 Nov 24 $29M
FA2518-20-F-0002 AEF Support
Technical, system analysis, programmatic, analytical & staffing support for Air Expeditionary
Force Policy/Operations, Air, Space and Cyberspace Operations Directorate
Odyssey Systems Consulting Group Ltd SB 1 Mar 20 - 28 Feb 25 $4.2M
FA2595-20-F-0006 Information Sharing Service Event Information Sharing Service NORAD/NORTHCOM S4 Inc. SB 13 Apr 20 - 22 Oct 25 $1.9M
FA2517-20-F-0010 SOCNORTH A&AS
Technical, intelligence analysis, and executive staff support to the Commander,
Special Operations Command NORTH (SOCNORTH).
Intecon LLC SB 25 Apr 20 - 26 Oct 21 $2.5M
FA2545-20-C-0002 USSPACECOM A&AS USSPACECOM Primary Information Technology & Cyber related Data-Systems Support (PICRD) Aleut Aerospace Engineering LLC SB 18 May 20 - 4 Dec 24 $21M
FA2545-20-C-0001 USSPACECOM A&AS A&AS Services support for USSPACECOM Operational Development Linquest Corporation LB 22 Apr 20 - 21 Apr 21 $14M
FA2545-20-F-0003 USSPACECOM PMO
Technical, Engineering and Executive Staff support to the Director, US Space Command
Program Management Office (PMO).
Systems Planning and Analysis Inc. LB 20 Feb 20 - 23 Aug 25 $5M
FA2523-15-C-0001 Thule BMC Thule Air Base, Base Maintenance Contract Vectrus Services A/S LB 10 Apr 17 - 30 Sep 24 $400M
FA2517-15-C-8001 GEODSS
Operate, maintain, and support (OM&S) Ground-based Electro-Optical Deep Space Surveillance
(GEODSS) and sites
Aleut O&M Services, LLC SB/ANC/8(a)   3 Apr 15 - 28 Feb 21 $28M
FA2517-17-C-8000 PARCS O&M
Operate, maintain, and support (OM&S) Perimeter Acquisition Radar Attack Characterization
System Radar
Summit Technical Solutions SB/VOSB/WOSB 28 Jul 17 - 31 Oct 23 $40.4M
FA2517-18-C-8000 SSPARS Operate, maintain, and support (OM&S) the Solid State Phased Array Radar System (SSPARS) Indyne, Inc. LB 5 Mar 18 - 30 Apr 26 $495M
HQ USSPACECOM SUPPORT
MISSILE WARNING, SPACE SURVEILLANCE, OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
FA2517-18-C-9004 SMC Support Engineering/Technical Support for Space Missile Command Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. LB 24 Jan 19 - 24 Jan 22 $750K
FA2517-18-F-9006  Dahlgren IT OM Operations and Maintenance, 18 Space Control Squadron, Det 1 American Systems Corp SB 29 Jan 18 - 31 Jul 21 $1.5M
FA2517-20-C-0003 GEODSS
Operate, maintain, and support (OM&S) Ground-based Electro-Optical Deep Space Surveillance
(GEODSS) and sites
Serco Group PLC LB 6 Mar 20 - 31 Oct 27 $57M
FA2517-15-C-6001 Transient Alert Transient Alert Services for Peterson AFB ProLog Inc. SB/SDVOSB 16 Jun 15 - 31 Dec 20 $2.5M
FA8732-15-D-0024-QW03 Dahlgren TCF II Non-personal services providing sustainment and technical support for secure communications CDO Technologies Inc. SB 1 Aug 16 - 31 Jul 21 $2.8M
FA2517-15-P-6041 Chapel Musicians Chaplain Musicians and Director Services Newpoint Management, LLC SB/VOSB/EDWOSB 1 Aug 15 - 21 Sep 20 $250K
FA2517-16-D-6002 Aircraft Corrosion Control 302 Aircraft Corrosion Control Services Geyser Wash Inc SB/WOSB 15 Sep 16 - 14 Sep 21 $322K
FA2517-16-D-6003 Artic Education Services Artic Education Services University of Alaska - Fairbanks LB 28 Sep 16 - 27 Sep 21 $469K
FA2517-16-P-6001 Student Advisement Student Advisement Services Accentz Inc. SB/8(a)/EDWOSB/WOSB 13 Oct 16 - 14 Oct 20 $233K
FA2517-17-C-7001 Advanced Space Ops School Support
Non-personal courseware development, course instruction, Distance Learning support, web
development/support
Aleut Aerospace Engineering, LLC SB/ANC/8(a) 25 Jan 17- 24 Jan 22 $19.9M
FA2517-17-F-6047 Videographer VTC Support N-NC MultiMedia Marketing Associates, Inc. SB 14 Aug 17 - 5 Feb 23 $424K
FA2517-17-P-6007 Local Telephone Exchange Telephone services for Peterson AFB Qwest Government Services (CenturyLink) LB 22 Feb 17 - 21 Feb 22 $1.5M
FA2517-18-D-6000 Sports Officials Provide sports officials to PAFB, Schriever, and USAFA for Intramural and Youth programs Rocky Mountain Sports Officials SB 1 Oct 17 - 30 Sep 22 $823K
FA2517-18-D-6002  JPPSO Joint Personal Property Shipping Office Local Area Moves Buehler Moving & Storage Co SB 1 Nov 18 - 31 Oct 23 $6.8M
FA2517-18-F-9017 DMS-MES TO 6 - IMCOM Provost Marshal/Protection Applied Training Solutions LLC SB/SDVOSB 7 Sep 18 - 8 Sep 21 $10.8M
FA2517-18-P-5020 CCTV Maintenance and Repair CCTV Maintenance and Repair Adjoiner Corporation SB 31 May 18 - 24 Jul 23 $359K
FA2517-18-P-5065 Substation Inspection Servies
Inspect, perform annual maintenance, testing and repairs on the substation at Cheyenne
Mountain Air Force Station, CO
Tamsah Enterprises, LLC SB/EDWOSB/WOSB 28 Sep 18 - 29 Sep 21 $298K
FA2517-18-P-6000 Distance Learning Distance Learning Services for Peterson AFB Top Performance Enterprise, Inc. SB/SDVOSB 1 Oct 17 - 30 Apr 23 $236K
FA2517-18-P-6001 Linen Services Linen services for Peterson AFB Quality Uniform & Linen Supply SB 1 Oct 16 - 30 Sep 21 $1.1M
FA2517-18-P-6024 LMRS and Ancillary Equipment Land Mobile Radio maintenance & troubleshooting support  (Cannon AFB & Eglin AFB) Motorola Solutions, Inc. LB 6 Sep 18 - 5 Sep 21 $737K
FA2517-18-P-6038 ION Scanner maintenance Maintenance Agreement for ION Scanner - onsite warranty plan Firstchoice Group America, LLC SB 13 Sep 18 - 12 Sep 23 $314K
FA2517-19-P-6002 Religious Education Coordinator Protestant Religious Education Coordinator Newpoint Management, LLC SB 6 May 20 - 30 Sep 23 $134K
FA2517-19-P-A017 Fire Alarm Maintenance Fire Alarm System Maintenance for Cheyenne Mountain AFS EST Systems BW Electric Inc. SB 24 Jul 19 - 4 Feb 25 $149K
BASE OPERATIONS AND SUPPORT
FA2517-19-P-A025 STARBASE Program
Peterson AFB youth outreach program designed to introduce students to science, technology,
engineering, and math (STEM) applications and careers.
DSD Technologies, Inc SB/8(a) 22 Sep 19 - 21 Jul 24 $1.7M
FA2517-20-A-0006 Aircraft Wash Service Aircraft Wash Services for 302nd Airlift Wing (C-130 Aircraft) Starlight Corporation SB 15 Jan 20 - 14 Jan 25 $184K
FA2517-20-A-0010 Post Decontamination COVID 19 COVID-19 post decontamination services for Corona Virus response at Peterson AFB Mavericks LLC dba Servpro SB 22 Apr 20 -26 Mar 21 $13M
FA2517-20-C-0005 Disinfection Services COVID 19 COVID-19 disinfection services for Corona Virus response at Peterson AFB Syscom Inc. SB 27 Mar 20 - 15 Jan 21 $300K
FA2517-20-F-0018 CRAC Maintenance Computer Room Air Conditioning (CRAC) maintenance, emergency services, parts Aleut O&M Services LLC SB 20 Nov 19 - 20 Nov 20 $145K